How to Order
Options
Symbol T: With element service indicator
Pressure
drop
0.1 MPa
SMC
MPa
0.2
0.15
0.1
.05
SMC
MPa
0.2
0.15
0.1
.05
Symbol F: Rubber material: Fluororubber
Fluororubber is used for the parts
such as O-ring and gasket.
Symbol J: Drain guide 1/4 female threaded
1/4 female threaded
Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction
AM 550C 10
∗3 Refer to “Auto Drain Specifications/Option
Combinations”.
Auto drain ∗3
C
D
Drain cock (Without auto drain)
N.C. auto drain
N.O. auto drain
Symbol
Nil
Description
AM150C to 550C
Body size
150C
250C
350C
450C
550C
2.2 kW
3.7 kW
7.5 kW
11 kW
22 kW
Symbol Applicable compressor
output (guide)
Thread type
F
N
Rc
G∗1
NPT
Symbol
Nil
Type
∗1 Conforms to
ISO1179-1.
Port size

19
Series AM
How to Order
10
14
Port size
1
1 1 2
20 2
650 850
Symbol Size
Applicable body size
Auto Drain Specifications/Option Combinations
Auto drain specifications/Option
Auto drain specifications
Option
Auto drain specifications Option
D
J
R
D J TR
Applicable model
AM650 AM850
N.O. auto drain
Drain guide
IN-OUT reversal direction
TWith element service indicator
1 4
AM 650 10
Thread type
Nil Rc
F G
N NPT
TypeSymbol
Description
With differential pressure gauge (GD40-2-01)
With differential pressure switch (With indicator,
125 VAC, 30 VDC)
With IN-OUT flange
With differential pressure gauge (GD40-2-01)
and IN-OUT flange
N.C., N.O. auto drain, drain piping type
White vaseline specifications
Page for details
—
P.68X6
P.68X37
P.69X15
P.69X17
P.70
P.70
X26
X12
Symbol
Made to Order
(“How to Order” and the applicable models are different from those shown on
this page. Be sure to refer to “Made to Order”.)
—Nil
Applicable compressor
output (guide)
650 37 kW
75 kW850
Body size
Symbol
AM650/850
Accessory
Description
—
Bracket ∗1
Symbol
B
Nil
∗1 Bracket is included,